

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.5920 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	22.07.2025	<p><u>Dr.YLR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u></p> <p>Post on 29.07.2025, at the request of Mr. D.S.N.V. Prasad Babu, learned counsel, who earlier filed petition for enlarging the petitioner on bail.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ Dr.YLR,J</p> <p>KAS</p>	